THE PEOPLES
OF THE
SOVIET UNION

Viktor Kozlov

Introduced by Michael Rywkin
Translated by Pauline M. Tiffen

THE
SECOND - -
. WORLD -

Hutchinson
London Melbourne Sydney Auckland Johannesburg

Indiana University Press
Bloomington and Indianapolis



CONTENTS

List of maps and figures

Foreword to the series: Teodor Shanin
Explanation of Russian acronyms used in the text
Introduction: Michael Rywkin

Author’s Introduction

1 HISTORY ANDETHNICGEOGRAPHY

Formation of ethnic areas and population growth to 1917

Religious and anthropological composition of the Russian
population

Tsarist policy and the nationality question in the RSDWP
programme

Nationality policy since 1917: the construction of
ethnic states

The population growth in the republics of the USSR

2 GEOGRAPHYANDURBANIZATION

General picture of population distribution

Ethnic aspects of urbanization

Changes in population distribution by republic
Ethnic diversity within the republics of the USSR

20

26

29
35

40

40
49
70
83



3 DEMOGRAPHY ANDETHNICPOPULATIONS

Dynamics of natural growth of the ethnic population
until the mid-1920s
Ethno-demographic situation according to the 1926 census
Demographic processes 1926 — 1959
Changes in the ethno-demographic situation, 1959—1970
and beyond

4 ETHNOGRAPHY ANDPROCESSES OF
ETHNIC TRANSFORMATION

Main types of ethnic processes in the USSR

Linguistic-cultural development of the peoples of the USSR

Ethno-linguistic processes in the USSR

Ethnically mixed marriages

Processes of ethnic transformation and growth of the peoples
of the USSR

5 CONCLUSION

APPENDIX - Ethno-linguistic composition and
ethnic distribution in 1897

NOTES AND REFERENCES
INDEX

99

99
104
116

128

152

152
159
169
188

204

216
221

249
255



