THE PEOPLES OF THE SOVIET UNION

Viktor Kozlov

Introduced by Michael Rywkin Translated by Pauline M. Tiffen



Hutchinson London Melbourne Sydney Auckland Johannesburg

Indiana University Press Bloomington and Indianapolis

CONTENTS

List of maps and figures	vii
Foreword to the series: Teodor Shanin	ix
Explanation of Russian acronyms used in the text	xii
Introduction: Michael Rywkin	1
Author's Introduction	11
1 HISTORY AND ETHNIC GEOGRAPHY	15
Formation of ethnic areas and population growth to 1917	15
Religious and anthropological composition of the Russian	
population	20
Tsarist policy and the nationality question in the RSDWP programme	26
Nationality policy since 1917: the construction of	20
ethnic states	29
The population growth in the republics of the USSR	35
2 GEOGRAPHY AND URBANIZATION	40
General picture of population distribution	40
Ethnic aspects of urbanization	49
Changes in population distribution by republic	70
Ethnic diversity within the republics of the USSR	83

3 DEMOGRAPHY AND ETHNIC POPULATIONS	99
Dynamics of natural growth of the ethnic population	
until the mid-1920s	99
Ethno-demographic situation according to the 1926 census	104
Demographic processes 1926 – 1959	116
Changes in the ethno-demographic situation, 1959-1970	
and beyond	128
4 ETHNOGRAPHY AND PROCESSES OF ETHNIC TRANSFORMATION	152
Main types of ethnic processes in the USSR	152
Linguistic-cultural development of the peoples of the USSR	159
Ethno-linguistic processes in the USSR	169
Ethnically mixed marriages	188
Processes of ethnic transformation and growth of the peoples	
of the USSR	204
5 CONCLUSION	216
APPENDIX - Ethno-linguistic composition and	221
ethnic distribution in 1897	
NOTES AND REFERENCES	249
INDEX	255